County

Beaver
Box Elder
Cache
Carbon
Daggett

Davis
Duchesne
Emery
Garfield
Grand

Iron
Juab
Kane
Millard
Morgan

Piute
Rich

Salt Lake
San Juan
Sanpete

Sevier
Summit
Tooele
Uintah
Utah

Wasatch
Washington
Wayne
Weber

f =forecast p = preliminary r=revised

January(r)

2,336
17,357
53,921

8,727

325

113,600
9,392
3,055
1,664
4,074

16,148
3,258
2,749
3,947
1,956

218

527
644,801
3,855
7,301

8,037
28,184
14,536
14,671

213,536

7,293
54,329
711
98,602

February(r)

2,357
17,462
54,572

8,798

338

114,708
8,934
3,068
1,709
4,410

16,326
3,283
2,812
4,009
1,958

221

552
647,916
3,914
7,409

8,169
28,212
14,542
14,488

216,170

7,325
55,093
741
99,421

March(r)

2,365
17,876
54,862

8,943

360

115,484
8,760
3,161
1,895
5,009

16,274
3,341
2,927
4,054
1,976

218

575
652,454
4,053
7,472

8,121
27,818
14,662
14,308

217,998

7,420
56,090
832
99,971

April(r)

2,369
18,030
55,565

8,921

420

117,575
8,573
3,243
2,263
5,458

16,392
3,363
3,238
4,058
2,037

241

622
654,971
4,215
7,597

8,220
25,493
14,939
13,958

220,632

7,449
56,735
970
100,380

UTAH NONAGRICULTURAL EMPLOYMENT

2015

May(r) June(r) July(p) August(p) September(p)
2,425 2,401 2,348 2,386 2,421
18,564 18,671 18,525 18,809 18,892
56,049 55,629 52,702 53,035 56,672
8,877 8,910 8,664 8,653 8,842
469 497 497 506 517
119,418 120,389 119,933 119,654 120,200
8,602 8,600 8,197 8,109 8,190
3,285 3,246 3,221 3,182 3,211
2,538 2,716 2,656 2,681 2,666
5,750 5,890 5,836 5,796 5,652
16,271 15,905 15,849 15,839 17,038
3,423 3,468 3,348 3,340 3,448
3,478 3,718 3,734 3,733 3,650
4,162 4,177 4,155 4,124 4,076
2,075 2,127 2,053 2,113 2,095
253 253 234 233 238
712 887 1,001 978 828
658,357 660,524 659,466 662,553 666,712
4,338 4,268 4,128 4,326 4,336
7,681 7,695 7,173 7,184 7,790
8,497 8,463 8,366 8,352 8,451
22,181 23,589 24,364 24,390 23,806
15,158 15,171 14,864 15,047 15,216
14,074 14,059 13,814 13,697 13,714
218,683 220,358 217,305 221,500 228,326
7,652 7,843 7,955 8,002 7,961
57,336 56,999 56,247 57,419 58,303
1,033 1,138 1,116 1,128 1,097
100,847 100,635 99,681 100,049 100,809

SOURCE: p and r =U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics. f = Utah Department of Workforce Services, Workforce Research and Analysis. 1/22/16

October(f)

2,362
18,905
57,531

9,120

468

121,292
8,244
3,234
2,397
5,519

17,005
3,457
3,363
4,072
2,093

231

661
670,869
4,236
7,848

8,381
23,517
15,195
13,759

229,846

7,975
58,508
1,091
101,106

November(f)

2,362
18,890
57,822

8,961

434

120,634
8,235
3,205
2,063
5,023

17,070
3,445
3,138
4,053
2,070

230

626
675,719
4,091
7,783

8,390
24,488
15,072
13,761

230,485

7,854
58,614
983
102,070

December(f)

2,371
18,634
57,880

8,919

407

120,202
8,214
3,091
1,828
4,570

17,150
3,433
2,959
4,046
2,061

229

618
676,929
3,964
7,840

8,331
28,324
15,000
13,837

230,580

7,862
58,442
895
102,342

Yearly
Average(f)

2,375
18,385
55,520

8,861

436

118,591
8,504
3,183
2,256
5,249

16,439
3,384
3,292
4,078
2,051

233

716
660,939
4,144
7,564

8,315
25,364
14,950
14,012

222,118

7,716
57,010
978
100,493

% Chg.
2014-2015

4.7%
5.1%
3.2%
1.1%
8.8%

3.7%
-12.1%
-6.0%
2.7%
3.5%

2.8%
4.4%
2.9%
1.1%
5.0%

1.9%
4.7%
3.4%
1.9%
4.6%

2.9%
4.1%
0.1%
-7.0%
6.4%

6.7%
4.8%
3.5%
3.8%
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